
Spring/Summer 2022 catalog

- science, green & lifestyle -





INDEX

Only Distrib 04
New 06

Lifestyle 73
4K & 8K 141

Science 39

Green 53

Contacts & index 154



Live better,
Experience better,
Understand better,
Consume better,
Grow better,
Discover better

4 - only distrib



Born from the union of Only Lifestyle and Only 
Science, ONLY DISTRIB is a global reference in 
smart documentaries and magazines. With a 
catalogue of more than 3000 hours of SCIENCE, 
GREEN & LIFESTYLE programmes, in HD and 
4K, this label of Distribution has developed 
a qualitative, positive programming, always 
focusing on the future. From hosted magazines 
to one-off documentaries through series or 
fillers, ONLY DISTRIB represents more than 20 
producers sharing a rich and ambitious editorial 
line.

only distrib - 5



New



AI...........................................................................................................................11
ANIMAL SHELTER..............................................................................................25
FABULOUS DESIGNS...................................................................................... ..23
FINEST CRAFTSMANSHIP.................................................................................35
GREEN HEROES..................................................................................................09
GREEN TOUR(ISM)............................................................................................33
INTO THE WINE..................................................................................................19
MASTERS OF CHRISTMAS DECOR................................................................37
PREPPERS...........................................................................................................21
RENO RIVALS.....................................................................................................31
SHAPERS OF TOMORROW..............................................................................17
SPRUCE UP YOUR HOME................................................................................13
VEGETABLES IN THE CITY................................................................................27
WILDLIFE RESCUE.............................................................................................15
WRECK HUNTERS..............................................................................................29





NEW - 9

GREEN

It’s been too long already since these two territories 
have been opposing each other. Today even more  than  
yesterday  that  we  have  to  face  a  crisis  that  has  
never  been  seen  before,  we  should  reconnect the 
urban world with the rural world for a common future 
that is more respectful of the living.  Whether  they  are  
farmers,  breeders,  architects  or  even  urban  farmers,  
we  are  going  to  follow, in every corner of the earth, the 
daily life of these women and men of whom know-how is  
precious  for  the  safekeeping  of  our  planet.  What  if  the  
sustainability  of  our  cities  came  from  our  countryside?  
What  if  we  committed  to  a  greener  future?  Let’s  meet  
the  Green  heroes,  the  precursors of a more sustainable 
world and the true safe keepers of our natural resources.

Green heroes
15x52’





NEW - 11

SCIENCE

For the first time, a documentary series questions the limits 
of human beings, in an era where machines are becoming 
more and more intelligent.

A journalist sets out to create  his digital double by drawing 
on his personal data and using existing technologies, 
including Artificial Intelligence. The development of his 
virtual replica confronts him with his own  limits.  What  
meaning  can  be  given  to  life  if  machines  can replace 
humans? Each advance in AI raises new ethical and  
existential  questions. Will  the journalist  go  through  with  
the  experiment? Will he come out of it unscathed?

AI
3x52’ - format only





NEW - 13

LIFESTYLE

The creator and illustrator, Zoé de Las Cases has given 
herself THE mission of putting beauty in our daily lives! 
Accompanied by her band of columnists, she shares with 
you the best addresses, decoration ideas and dream 
weekend plans to cultivate your interior!

Spruce up your home
12x26’





NEW - 15

LIFESTYLE

Wildlife rescue is a documentary that takes us to the heart 
of the activities of Refuge Pageau and its employees on 
a unique and surprising daily basis. From the emergency 
call that follows the discovery of an animal in distress to its 
rescue, the film makes us discover the situations facing the 
team, the emotion surrounding the interventions, as well 
as the releases, with Marie-Frédérique, an enthusiast who 
has been involved in the cause of wild animals since her 
childhood.

Wildlife rescue
1x52’





NEW - 17

SCIENCE

The Shapers of Tomorrow are back for a second season. 
Scientists, engineers, researchers, architects, teachers, 
they are all working towards a better future whether it is 
in health security, transport, environment, ... From great 
discoveries to new technologies, they are behind the 
discoveries and inventions that will design our future life 
to make it brighter, smarter and more sustainable. 

Shapers of tomorrow
Season 02 - 10x52’





NEW - 19

LIFESTYLE

Four young women set off to meet winegrowers aboard 
their faithful Betty, a Volkswagen t3 van, and criss-
cross Europe: Spain, Italy, Croatia, Albania, Turkey, and 
Bordeaux! This road-doc presents in parallel the portraits 
of these inspiring winegrowers and the reflections drawn 
from these encounters, during a journey full of twists and 
turns.

Into the wine
1x52’





NEW - 21

LIFESTYLE

An eye-opening factual series that follows the everyday 
lives of larger-than-life characters who spend every waking 
moment preparing for the worst. 

Follow the host as he journeys deep into the world of neo-
survivalists, or “preppers,” and gives us a
fascinating look at their survival techniques and singular 
way of life. 

Suddenly, preppers don’t seem so crazy...

Preppers
10x26’





NEW - 23

LIFESTYLE

Fabulous designs explores the most extraordinary home 
designs around the world. The series will introduce you 
to the most spectacular architectures and interiors that 
not only are innovative and unusual... but are also green! 
Proving that eco-friendly can be fabulous.

Fabulous designs
8x52’ 





NEW - 25

LIFESTYLE

A moving docu-reality series about less-than-fortunate 
furry and feathered animals!

Between the time an animal is abandoned and then 
adopted, there is a whole world to discover. 
Stéphane Fallu embarked on a special quest by becoming 
a volunteer at an animal shelter. 
Animal Shelter is a unique glimpse into the daily lives 
of these vulnerable animals, who rely on dedicated 
employees and volunteers to work tirelessly at saving the 
creatures’ lives and finding them a new family. 
This endearing, touching series provides an accurate 
overview of the many challenges and responsibilities 
that come with adoption, and is sure to pull at anyone’s 
heartstrings!

Animal shelter
84x26’





NEW - 27

GREEN

Urban agriculture is a concrete response to the need for 
city dwellers to reconnect with nature as well as to the 
desire for “local” food acclaimed by the French. In Paris, 
in some of the most densely populated neighborhoods 
in Europe, various initiatives are trying to design a more 
human and more autonomous city to feed itself.

Vegetables in the city
1x52’





NEW - 29

LIFESTYLE

In Wreck hunters, see historian Samuel Côté and skilled 
diver Mario Cyr team up to unravel the secrets behind 
Canada’s seabed. Accompanied by a team of collaborators 
and armed with state-of-the-art detection tools, they will 
follow the trail of documented remains, but not necessarily 
located, in order to uncover as many remains of ships, 
planes or artefacts linked to exciting stories.

Wreck hunters
13x26





NEW - 31

LIFESTYLE

The only home renovation competition series that gives 
you three before-and-after comparisons per episode!

Reno Rivals is a renovation competition where we follow 
three construction sites as three teams try to complete 
their renovations in three weeks. Participants visit each 
other to witness the «before» and «after,» and admire the 
final result. They vote on each other’s work based on three 
criteria: the quality of the work, the layout/ergonomics, 
and the general impression. 
A construction expert also judges the teams’ work, and his 
vote counts for one third of the final score. 

Reno rivals
13x52’





New - 33

GREEN

Green Tour(ism) will introduce you to 100% green hotels 
both in their construction and services. It will put the 
spotlight on this ecologically innovative buildings that 
strive for sustainability and to the people that believe in 
the importance of launching green  initiatives  that  tourists  
can  take  part  in.  It’s  never  been  that  easy  to  go  on  
eco-friendly holidays !

Green Tour(ism)
7x52’





New - 35

LIFESTYLE

“Impossible” is not part of their vocabulary! Whether they 
are craftsmen, catering trades or construction workers, they 
tackle challenges that push them to go beyond the limits 
of their know-how. Goldsmith, pastry chef, cabinetmaker-
restorer or jeweler, they are determined to carry the colors 
of French craftsmanship high.

Finest craftsmanship
1x52’





New - 37

LIFESTYLE

Every year, it’s the same story, the whole of France begins 
to shine with a thousand lights to recreate the magic 
of Christmas. Decoration enthusiasts are constantly 
reinventing this thousand-year-old celebration. With the 
installation of electric garlands, giant fir trees or even 
multicolored illuminations... All this makes it possible to 
make this period magical and re-enchant.
Between the search for ideas, the last purchases, the 
manufacturing, then the installations… I am going to lead 
this quest for magic by following four Christmas enthusiasts, 
crazy about decoration who re-enchant Christmas.

Masters of Christmas 
decor
1x52’



Science



AI...........................................................................................................................41
DID YOU KNOW?...............................................................................................44
DR BRAIN............................................................................................................47
FOR REASON AND SCIENCE............................................................................48
FUTUREMAG.......................................................................................................51
GASPARD’S DREAM LIFE.................................................................................50
SERIAL TESTERS................................................................................................49
SHAPERS OF TOMORROW..............................................................................43
SUPERNATURE HOSTED..................................................................................45
SUPERNATURE NON-HOSTED.........................................................................46





science - 41

SCIENCE

For the first time, a documentary series questions the limits 
of human beings, in an era where machines are becoming 
more and more intelligent.

A journalist sets out to create  his digital double by drawing 
on his personal data and using existing technologies, 
including Artificial Intelligence. The development of his 
virtual replica confronts him with his own  limits.  What  
meaning  can  be  given  to  life  if  machines  can replace 
humans? Each advance in AI raises new ethical and  
existential  questions. Will  the journalist  go  through  with  
the  experiment? Will he come out of it unscathed?

AI
3x52’





science - 43

NEW TECHNOLOGIES

From great discoveries to new technologies, some men 
and women are relentlessly working to improve our future. 
All over the world, they are imagining and designing the 
items that shall transform our everyday lives. Whatever idea 
that pops up in their brain is destined to be a life-changer 
in our close future. They deserve the spotlight as their 
creations will make our lives brighter, smarter and more 
sustainable. They are the SHAPERS OF TOMORROW! 
Embark with them on a trip to the future. With each 
episode focusing on one specific thematic, let them show 
you the innovations that will re-design our lives in so many 
fields. 

Show already broadcast in Argentina, Hong Kong, Taiwan, 
Thailand, UAE, RTVE, Al Jazeera... 

Shapers of tomorrow
18x52’ - new episodes



science - 44

SOFT SCIENCE

If you had to explain science to someone who does not 
know a thing about it, how would you do? You no longer 
have to ask yourself this question since DID YOU KNOW? 
is here for that! Every episode is explaining clearly and 
simply your daily environment: health & well-being, human 
body, animals, earth, home, food, technology…

Brodcast every Sunday at 8:00 pm on           , the show 
gathers up to 3.2 million viewers (20,8% on 4+).

Show already broadcast in Thailand, Vietnam, Kazakhstan, 
Russia, Turkey, South Africa, Italy, …

Did you know? 
350x26’ or 1000x8’



science - 45

NEW TECHNOLOGIES/SUSTAINABLE

They have super sensors and super armour. They are super 
builders, super sturdy, super slippery, super strong and 
super economical. And they are all around us. Alive. How 
can we use the potential of flora and fauna, the greatest 
athletes of the natural world, to our advantage? How can 
we get inspired by the phenomenal powers of nature and 
copy the supersolutions that it has developed through 
evolution in order to respond to specific human needs, 
solve all our problems and limit or repair the damage that 
has already been done by human activity? Through the 
prism of biomimicry, SUPERNATURE will tell the story of a 
more desirable and sustainable world thanks to 3D Effects 
and CGIs. It is a prospective series where we will gradually 
reveal what our future will be like.

Supernature
5x52’ hosted 



science - 46

NEW TECHNOLOGIES/SUSTAINABLE

They have super sensors and super armour. They are super 
builders, super sturdy, super slippery, super strong and 
super economical. And they are all around us. Alive. How 
can we use the potential of flora and fauna, the greatest 
athletes of the natural world, to our advantage? How can 
we get inspired by the phenomenal powers of nature and 
copy the supersolutions that it has developed through 
evolution in order to respond to specific human needs, 
solve all our problems and limit or repair the damage that 
has already been done by human activity? Through the 
prism of biomimicry, SUPERNATURE will tell the story of a 
more desirable and sustainable world thanks to 3D Effects 
and CGIs. It is a prospective series where we will gradually 
reveal what our future will be like.

Supernature
3x52’ non-hosted



science - 47

SCIENCE

Why do we feel fear, pain or pleasure? Are we all creative 
and smart? Why do scents bring us back memories? Join 
the journey in search of the secrets of the human mind, 
accompanied by fascinating scientists, researchers and 
artists.

Filming locations: 
The series was filmed in USA, Colombia, Chile and Spain

Dr Brain
8x52’

SCIENCE



science - 48

SCIENCE

The documentary series «for reason and science» is 
focused on popularizing the scientific ecosystem. Each 
one of the thirty-minute episodes consist of interviews 
with specialists and entrepreneurs socializing ideas and 
territories unknown to the world, showcasing how science 
might hold keys to the future with the ideas coming from 
historical winners of National Science Awards, and the new 
youngsters in the technological/ scientific scene.

For reason and science
24x26’

SCIENCE



science - 49

POP SCIENCE

Our team of audacious testers are experimenting popular 
believes with seriousness but definitely not without humor. 
How will they proceed? In a shed transformed into a scientific 
laboratory, they will execute incredible scientific experiments 
as well as outdoor experiments which they will perform 
themselves. Neither subject is taken by chance nor is left 
without explanation: each experiment is clearly, scientifically 
and concretely explained. You will get answers to many 
interrogations such as: Are lice invincible? Can one walk 
on water? Where do the balloons go? Can one become 
invisible?...

Show already broadcast in Portugal, Belgium, Spain, Poland, 
Russia, Canada, Argentina, China, Thailand, Iran, …

Serial testers
175X52’ or 528X13’



NEW TECHNOLOGIES

Agathe has just become a mother to her first child and she 
decides to learn more about the changing world that her son 
will grow up in. What innovations are going to surface? How 
will the life of the new generation change? She meets people 
who design and test the innovations of tomorrow. She seeks 
to learn more about the relationships her son – and therefore, 
all of us – will develop with robots. If researchers already know 
how to slow down the aging process? What new ingredients 
are in our food? How to travel faster? GASPARD’S DREAM 
LIFE, the documentary series that gives hope for the future. 

Show already broadcast in Qatar, Mexico, Poland, Russia, 
Estonia, …   

Gaspard’s dream life
3X52’

50 - science



51 - science

INNOVATION

FUTUREMAG takes you all over the world to meet the 
inventors of tomorrow. At the forefront of worldwide 
innovation, FUTUREMAG’s content focuses on first-rate 
inventors all around the world, who are creating a brighter 
future for all of us. Each episode is divided in 3 sections, 
focused on 3 major areas: Man (life, health, etc.), Earth 
(environment, energy, etc.), or Objects (hi-tech, robotics, 
etc.). Through mini-documentaries and animated sequences, 
each report helps us understand how innovation comes into 
being and analyses how our lives will be changed by these 
technological breakthroughs. 

Futuremag
21X40’ (hosted) & 100X26’ (non hosted)



Green



BUILDING  TOMORROW...................................................................................62
CITIES TURN GREEN..........................................................................................71
FAMILY  TRIP......................................................................................................68
FISHER  QUEEN...................................................................................................64
FLYING HOME SCARLET MACAW....................................................................70
GREEN HEROES..................................................................................................55
GREEN TOUR(ISM).............................................................................................61
PLANET HOME....................................................................................................69
TASTE HUNTERS................................................................................................67
THE AMAZON......................................................................................................63
THE GREEN WAVE..............................................................................................65
URBAN HEROES.................................................................................................66
VEGETABLES IN THE CITY................................................................................57
WILDLIFE RESCUE..............................................................................................59





GREEN - 55

GREEN

It’s been too long already since these two territories 
have been opposing each other. Today even more  than  
yesterday  that  we  have  to  face  a  crisis  that  has  
never  been  seen  before,  we  should  reconnect the 
urban world with the rural world for a common future 
that is more respectful of the living.  Whether  they  are  
farmers,  breeders,  architects  or  even  urban  farmers,  
we  are  going  to  follow, in every corner of the earth, the 
daily life of these women and men of whom know-how is  
precious  for  the  safekeeping  of  our  planet.  What  if  the  
sustainability  of  our  cities  came  from  our  countryside?  
What  if  we  committed  to  a  greener  future?  Let’s  meet  
the  Green  heroes,  the  precursors of a more sustainable 
world and the true safe keepers of our natural resources.

Green heroes
15x52’





NEW - 57

GREEN

Urban agriculture is a concrete response to the need for 
city dwellers to reconnect with nature as well as to the 
desire for “local” food acclaimed by the French. In Paris, 
in some of the most densely populated neighborhoods 
in Europe, various initiatives are trying to design a more 
human and more autonomous city to feed itself.

Vegetables in the city
1x52’





NEW - 59

LIFESTYLE

Wildlife rescue is a documentary that takes us to the heart 
of the activities of Refuge Pageau and its employees on 
a unique and surprising daily basis. From the emergency 
call that follows the discovery of an animal in distress to its 
rescue, the film makes us discover the situations facing the 
team, the emotion surrounding the interventions, as well 
as the releases, with Marie-Frédérique, an enthusiast who 
has been involved in the cause of wild animals since her 
childhood.

Wildlife rescue
1x52’





GREEN- 61

GREEN

Green Tour(ism) will introduce you to 100% green hotels 
both in their construction and services. It will put the 
spotlight on this ecologically innovative buildings that 
strive for sustainability and to the people that believe in 
the importance of launching green  initiatives  that  tourists  
can  take  part  in.  It’s  never  been  that  easy  to  go  on  
eco-friendly holidays !

Green Tour(ism)
7x52’



GREEN- 62

GREEN

Building  Tomorrow  opens  the  doors  to  unique  places  
to  discover  the  meaning  and  share  the  secrets  of  
the  most  ecological  architectures  in  the  world.  How  
to  design  architectures  that  are  both revolutionary 
and practical? What solutions can be put into practice to 
make these places comfortable  and  respectful  of  the  
environment?  Whether  professionals  or  private;  isolated  
or  hidden  in  the  very  heart  of  our  urban  centers...  all  
over  the  world,  eco-housing  is  constantly  reinventing  
itself.  Avant-garde,  visionary,  the  pioneers  of  ecological  
construction  innovate  and  share their sustainable 
solutions with as many people as possible.

Building tomorrow
7x52’



INVESTIGATION

The Amazon
6x45’

GREEN - 63

Images  of  a  burning  Amazon  rainforest  led  to  world-
wide  anger  in  2019.  In  this  six-part:  investigative  do-
cumentary,  Latin  America  correspondent  Sandra  follows  
the  highway  which  cuts straight to the region, the BR163, 
to find the stories behind the news and investigate the 
ecological disasters happening in the region.



GREEN - 64

GREEN

Fishing is often considered an exclusive arena for men. 
Here are the women who are challenging this stereotype 
suggesting the sustainable life not only for human but 
also for nature. The queen of a fly-fishing ‘Jung Park’ 
who knows how to cast a fishing rod with elegance and 
accuracy. A fierce spearfisher ‘Hyeri Kang’ waits for her 
one and only prey patiently on the ocean floor. Last but 
not least, ‘Ryujin Ko’, a Jeju Haenyeo referring a female 
diver for living without any equipment, harvests seafood 
only as much her breath allows. Their way of fishing is not 
the fight against nature. It’s a journey of being united with 
nature. It’s also their solidarity towards ecological systems 
for resilience and sustainability.

Fisher Queen - Women VS Nature
1x52’ 8K



GREEN - 65

GREEN

The series follows a surf lover family who is trying to teach 
the necessity to protect our planet to their daughter and the 
viewers through their travels. They discover a new country 
in each episode (always by the sea) and meet with people 
who are acting for our planet. It’s also the opportunity for 
them to enjoy their passion in a new environment. The 
goal of the series is to deal with the environment issue 
positively and enthusiastically.

The green wave
8x26’



Green - 66

FOOD/SUSTAINABLE

Agriculture is a booming trend, no matter where it takes place. 
All over the world, agriculture is changing whether it’s coming 
back to the outskirts, on the rooftops or right in business 
centers. It is also winning back the country side thanks to 
participative projects. 70% of the world’s population are fed 
thanks to agriculture in all its forms. The world is growing and 
rediscovering its historical soil. Documentary series URBAN 
HEROES goes to the most beautiful landscapes in the world 
and meets women and men who are rewriting the rules of 
our way of consuming and recasting a subsistence and local 
economy in their country.

Urban heroes
15X52’



Green - 67 

TRAVEL/FOOD

In an era when intensive farming is favored to feed an 
ever-increasing world population - we barely start to 
get conscious of what we put in our plates. The world 
is changing, growing and rediscovering its agricultural 
capacities. Whether it is by perpetuating ancestral farming 
methods or by inventing new ways to produce better and 
healthier, let’s tour the world to find, meet and discuss with 
these committed farmers. They are the key to the planet’s 
survival. Whether they are farmers, market gardeners, 
bakers or fishermen, they share the same passion for their 
job and the constant search for perfection. These men and 
women, who seem to always want more quality, decided 
to turn their job into a battle: the battle for taste!

Taste hunters
25x52’ or 25x26’ or 50x13’



 Green -68

TRAVEL

Many things have been tried to solve ecological and 
economic crises. Without success from others, Fred and 
Laure decided to embark with their two children on a 
journey, a life, where theses crises were solvable: for 5 
years, they filmed real solutions and those who put them 
into practice in more than 40 countries. The result is a 
window to the world of tomorrow, as it could be.
A family, a trailer, five years and five continents, Fred, 
Laure, Martin, and China continue their tour of the world 
to meet those who reconcile man and nature. Realizing the 
dream of many families, proving that it is still possible to 
travel around the world, and discover and inspire the next 
generation to live in harmony with it.

Family trip
1x102’ or 2x52’



Green - 69

SUSTAINABLE/ARCHITECTURE

Pollution, climate change, while some predict the 
apocalypse, others are building the future. They are the 
heroes of PLANET HOME, and they already have solutions 
for housing in the future. Our adventures are grounded on 
the architecture and the exemplary nature of the sites we 
discover. Beyond just buildings, these places house people 
who are inspiring in matters of sustainable development. 
We enter inside their daily life and home and also meet 
those outside who share their philosophy. Whether we are 
highlighting the technological excellence of a location, an 
architect’s crazy ideas, or a family’s new lifestyle, PLANET 
HOME is the only documentary series which offers a map 
of ecological and sustainable habitats throughout the 
world.

Planet home
75x26’ or 60x13’ or 75x8’



Green - 70

WILDLIFE

FLYING HOME, SCARLET MACAW tells the story of the 
reintroduction of the parrot Scarlet Macaw in Palenque, 
Mexico, an area where the species disappeared 85 
years ago. The project has taken more than 20 years of 
development and has been a real success as far as the 
protection and care of the species is concerned. This was 
the first reintroduction project in Mexico and one of the first 
in the world. Through images of an amazing beauty and 
quality, the documentary focuses on the most important 
steps of this project thanks to interviews of experts, re-
enactments of historical scenes during the Mayan empire, 
... and witnesses the actual reintroduction of the birds into 
their natural environment!

Flying home, Scarlet Macaw
1x52’ or 1x44’



Green - 71

SUSTAINABLE

Urban gardens have their own heroes! To those garden lovers, 
cities are no longer assimilated to concrete, traffic jams and 
the grumpy moods they can provoke to impatient drivers! 
Pioneers, innovative minds and initiators, they have achieved 
to bring nature and social links back into the cities... Thanks 
to an incredible creativity , those nature adventurers have 
ideas and means of action ahead in order to revegetalize 
neighborhoods! Shepherds, beekeepers, or simple gardeners 
from the street corner: the documentary CITIES TURN GREEN 
brings us to the meeting of those incredible dedicated people, 
who reflect a new philosophy and believe in an ecological way 
of life, which seduces more and more people among cities! 
Crossed portraits of the new heroes of nowadays’ urban 
agriculture!

Cities turn green
3X52’



LIFESTYLE



1 CAKE, 3 POSSIBILITIES............................136
1 RECIPE, 3 POSIBILITIES...........................135
A CHEF ON TOUR..........................................104
AMAZON TASTE................................................88
ANIMAL SHELTER.............................................77
BABETTE’S KITCHEN.....................................119
BACK TO BASICS..........................................130
BBQ MASTERS..............................................139
BEYOND THE MENU......................................107
CAKE CRAZE...................................................101
CHEFS: AIMING FOR THE STARS...............124
CHLOÉ’S PASTRY..........................................122
CHRISTMAS TOYS MARATHON..................103
CHRISTMAS TREE’S JOURNEY...................137
COME DINE WITH SEVERINE.......................114
DAREDEVIL VACATIONS...............................127
DELICIOUS FOOD.............................................97
DELICIOUSLY CUTE.......................................131
D&D DESIGN DESTINATIONS......................117
DESIGN TOUCH.............................................102
DIY KINGS......................................................121
DON’T TELL THE CHEF..................................120 
FABULOUS DESIGNS.......................................86
FASHION RESCUE..........................................106
FINEST CRAFTSMANSHIP...............................89
FOOD INDUSTRY..............................................81
FORM FOLLOWS FUNCTION..........................94
GARDEN PARTY.............................................118
GUESS WHERE WE EAT TONIGHT..............132
HAPPY & ZEN...................................................92
HOME SWEET HOME.....................................113
INTERIEURS....................................................108
INTO THE WINE.................................................83
ITALIA MIA......................................................129
LUANA’S KITCHEN.........................................110
LUANA’S KITCHEN FOR CHRISTMAS........126

MAP.....................................................................133
MASTERS OF CHRISTMAS DECOR...............123
OF HOUSES AND IDEAS.....................................90
OLIVIA’S GARDENS..........................................128
PARISIAN STYLE.................................................96
PICK YOUR COSTUME.....................................109
PREPPERS.............................................................79
RENO RIVALS........................................................81
RICHIE MCCAW: CHASING GREAT..................95
RIDING THROUGH FRANCE...............................93
RUI’S GOURMET SECRETS..............................116
SNAKE AFICIONADOS......................................134
SPRUCE UP YOUR HOME..................................75
STUNT WARRIORS............................................105
TASTING THE WORLD.......................................112
THE CALL OF THE NORTH..................................99
THE EIFFEL TOWER REVEALED.......................115
THE GARDENER..................................................111
TREND XXI.............................................................98
TRUST THE GUIDE.............................................125
URBAN NATURES..............................................100
WELCOME TO THE FARM...................................87
WRECK HUNTERS................................................85





LIFESTYLE - 75

LIFESTYLE

The creator and illustrator, Zoé de Las Cases has given 
herself THE mission of putting beauty in our daily lives! 
Accompanied by her band of columnists, she shares with 
you the best addresses, decoration ideas and dream 
weekend plans to cultivate your interior!

Spruce up your home
12x26’





LIFESTYLE- 77

LIFESTYLE

A moving docu-reality series about less-than-fortunate 
furry and feathered animals!

Between the time an animal is abandoned and then 
adopted, there is a whole world to discover. 
Stéphane Fallu embarked on a special quest by becoming 
a volunteer at an animal shelter. 
Animal Shelter is a unique glimpse into the daily lives 
of these vulnerable animals, who rely on dedicated 
employees and volunteers to work tirelessly at saving the 
creatures’ lives and finding them a new family. 
This endearing, touching series provides an accurate 
overview of the many challenges and responsibilities 
that come with adoption, and is sure to pull at anyone’s 
heartstrings!

Animal shelter
84x26’





LIFESTYLE - 79

LIFESTYLE

An eye-opening factual series that follows the everyday 
lives of larger-than-life characters who spend every waking 
moment preparing for the worst. 

Follow the host as he journeys deep into the world of neo-
survivalists, or “preppers,” and gives us a
fascinating look at their survival techniques and singular 
way of life. 

Suddenly, preppers don’t seem so crazy...

Preppers
10x26’





LIFESTYLE - 81

LIFESTYLE

The only home renovation competition series that gives 
you three before-and-after comparisons per episode!

Reno Rivals is a renovation competition where we follow 
three construction sites as three teams try to complete 
their renovations in three weeks. Participants visit each 
other to witness the «before» and «after,» and admire the 
final result. They vote on each other’s work based on three 
criteria: the quality of the work, the layout/ergonomics, 
and the general impression. 
A construction expert also judges the teams’ work, and his 
vote counts for one third of the final score. 

Reno rivals
13x52’





LIFESTYLE - 83

LIFESTYLE

Four young women set off to meet winegrowers aboard 
their faithful Betty, a Volkswagen t3 van, and criss-
cross Europe: Spain, Italy, Croatia, Albania, Turkey, and 
Bordeaux! This road-doc presents in parallel the portraits 
of these inspiring winegrowers and the reflections drawn 
from these encounters, during a journey full of twists and 
turns.

Into the wine
1x52’





LIFESTYLE - 85

LIFESTYLE

In Wreck hunters, see historian Samuel Côté and skilled 
diver Mario Cyr team up to unravel the secrets behind 
Canada’s seabed. Accompanied by a team of collaborators 
and armed with state-of-the-art detection tools, they will 
follow the trail of documented remains, but not necessarily 
located, in order to uncover as many remains of ships, 
planes or artefacts linked to exciting stories.

Wreck hunters
13x26



LIFESTYLE - 86

LIFESTYLE

Fabulous designs explores the most extraordinary home 
designs around the world. The series will introduce you 
to the most spectacular architectures and interiors that 
not only are innovative and unusual... but are also green! 
Proving that eco-friendly can be fabulous.

Fabulous designs
8x52’ 



LIFESTYLE - 87

LIFESTYLE / AGRICULTURE

With the chef Stefano Faita, families living in the city will 
spend 24 hours in a farm in Canada and will experience all 
the aspects of an agricultural product! Led by the family of 
the farm hosting them, the townspeople will get the chance 
to discover the work hiding behind the production of food. 
Every episode will put the spotlight on one product and 
one region. Action, emotions, recipes and pleasure!

Welcome to the farm
50x26’



LIFESTYLE

In the Amazon, Brazilian chef Thiago Castanho searches 
the origins of local cuisine’s most exotic ingredients. In 
this first season, Amazon Taste shows the history of 13 
ingredients from Amazon Cuisine, from exotic fruits like 
Cupuaçu and Assai to river fishes. Chef Thiago goes 
through rivers, islands, forests and farms to show how 
these ingredients are produced and how they can be used 
as popular food and sophisticated dishes.

Amazon Taste
13x26’

LIFESTYLE - 88



LIFESTYLE - 89

LIFESTYLE

“Impossible” is not part of their vocabulary! Whether they 
are craftsmen, catering trades or construction workers, they 
tackle challenges that push them to go beyond the limits 
of their know-how. Goldsmith, pastry chef, cabinetmaker-
restorer or jeweler, they are determined to carry the colors 
of French craftsmanship high.

Finest craftsmanship
1x52’



 Lifestyle - 90

DESIGN/DECORATION

If you have ever said to your friends that they had nice 
decoration objects while visiting their apartments and you 
thought «I definitely want the same!» OF HOUSES AND 
IDEAS is the decoration magazine made for you! Three 
visits per episode to be inspired by their hosts’ decorations’ 
ideas! The aim is to highlight the best idea of all of those 
presented in order to re do it ourself in our practical section 
« Do it yourself»! For those who are not much interested 
in creation, we will also go around shopping for the nicest 
objects! Finally a magazine in which good ideas are meant 
to be happily stolen!

Of houses and ideas
20x26’ or 60x6’



LIFESTYLE - 91

INVESTIGATION

The food industry has always been a big mystery for 
consumers who, while thinking that they are buying first 
class products do not have a clue of how these latter really 
are made. This documentary series aims to put the spotlight 
on what hides behind this food industry, that is amongst the 
biggest and most powerful industries of the world.  Each 
of the seven documentaries will investigate the production 
of a food that is seen on every dinner table and will try to 
reveal deepest well-guarded secrets of this industry. 

Food industry: the unappetizing truth
9x52’



WELL-BEING

Happy & Zen will help you take control of your well-being 
without troubling yourself with complexes or bad conscious. 
Whatever your lifestyle, age or physical condition, you can 
always do something more for yourself. Laury Thilleman, a 
former Miss France, will show you how to take care of yourself 
through 4 segments: « Happy & Zen in my head», « Happy & 
Zen in my plate », « Happy & Zen in my body » and « Happy & 
Zen in my mirror».

Happy & Zen
30x26’

LIFESTYLE - 92



Lifestyle - 93

GARDENING

Come take a ride on Jimmy Gourmand’s motorcycle along 
the highways of France, visiting the most beautiful gardens 
of the french territory. Meet the passionate gardeners, 
keepers of beauty, share their knowledge and secrets, and 
learn from a master chef a recipe based entirely from the 
vegetables, fruits, and flowers of the season found in them.

Produced for 

Riding through France
58x52’ (hosted) or 26’ (non-hosted)

- French Public Broadcaster

LIFESTYLE/ENTERTAINEMENT



LIFESTYLE - 94

CULTURE

In  the  series  Form  follows  Function  designer  Christien  
Meindertsma  investigates  why  everyday  objects such 
as the light bulb, the coffee cup, the chair and the pump 
have the shape they have. Behind the origin, history 
and development of these objects are often surprising, 
touching and not always obvious stories.

Form follows function
16x26’



LIFESTYLE - 95

SPORT

All Black captain Richie McCaw has lived his dream with 
characteristic precision and calculated determination. He’s 
perhaps the best rugby player ever. Chasing Great follows 
Richie McCaw through his final season as he attempts to 
captain the All Blacks to the first ever-back-to back World 
Cup win.  Until now Richie McCaw’s achievements have 
been well documented, but little is known about the man 
himself. He has never courted the media and remains 
intensely private. Chasing Great takes the audience inside 
his world for the first time and what emerges is a very 
personal insight into high level international sport and a 
revealing psychological profile of the mind of a champion.

Richie McCaw: chasing great 
1X105’ 



DESIGN/DECORATION

Constance Gennari, founder of the website The Socialite 
Family, takes us with her on a tour of Paris to meet modern 
and stylish families who have chosen to invest in houses 
where every single detail has been well thought of and 
planned. Far from being a simple visit, Constance allows us 
to experience the everyday lives of these families for whom 
decoration has become a true passion, almost a mission. 
Be they amateurs or experts, members of PARISIAN STYLE 
all have at heart to arrange interiors that resemble them 
and in which the whole family feels good, but always in 
style! 

Parisian style
20X26’ or 40x5’

Lifestyle - 96



LIFESTYLE

From  Tunis  to  Tokyo,  via  Tel  Aviv,  chiefs  Amandine  
Chaignot  and  Yoni  Saada  take  us  on  a  rich  tasting 
adventure. Let’s go on a journey of flavours and senses 
mixing sharing and exchange! A food-trip  of  16  episodes,  
to  share  and  exchange  with  Japanese,  Tunisian,  and  
Israeli  chefs,  who  will help us discover their country’s 
culture and traditions through food.

Delicious food 
16x26’

LIFESTYLE - 97



FASHION/LUXURY

In the XXI century, even though the mass-market seems 
almighty, more and more consumers also want to be 
assured that what they buy is of top quality! Chanel, Dior, 
Hermes but also Baccarat, many brands radiate around the 
world for one simple reason: we can but acknowledge the 
expertise of these big houses and the undeniable beauty 
of their creations. As French creativity is booming in the 
fields of fashion, crafts, design, beauty and gastronomy, 
TREND XXI showcases a know-how that evolves in tune 
with the eras, sometimes even anticipating them. 

Trend XXI 
207x26’ or 365x5’

Lifestyle - 98



TRAVEL/ ADVENTURE

The Call of the North tells the story of the young Thibaut, 
who at 10 years old and from his region of the Nord-Pas-
De-Calais (North of France), dreamt of adventures in the 
Far North. Thibaut is now 40 years old and from his native 
region, he challenged himself: to compete in the greatest 
sled dog race in Europe, north of the Arctic circle. To this 
end, he will have to leave his family for 3 months and face 
the solitude and dangerousness of  «The White Silence ».

The call of the north
1x52’

LIFESTYLE - 99



Lifestyle - 100

GARDENING

Cities are the future of gardening...UN is the first TV 
magazine about URBAN NATURES! Our rocker «plantist» 
host, David Jannerot, is already in love with savage gardens 
in town. This 26-minutes weekly program will be with 
you every week with crazy meetings, visits and tips! The 
programme: discovery of our «green heroes»: pioneers 
who are working to invent a greener city. We’ll also visit 
secret gardens, and we’ll meet their owners and landscape 
architects. Some clever ideas to «vegetalize» your balcony 
or window. And then, David’s good plan(t)s to learn how to 
cultivate and to enjoy nature in the city!

Show already broadcast in Poland, Russia, China, Hong 
Kong, Mexico, … 

Urban natures
32x26’ or 32x5’



In each episode, Carina Costa invites a personality to teach 
her/him all the secrets for a successful and exquisite cake! 
Whether it’s for a birthday, a party, Halloween or Christmas, 
Carina and her guest will make a cake as beautiful as it is 
delicious!

Cake craze
24x26’

LIFESTYLE- 101

PASTRY/ RECEIPE



DESIGN

«Design Touch» is a 26-minute lifestyle magazine. 
Designers, architects and fashion designers exclusively 
show you around their lofts, castles or country houses. Be 
the first to know all about the new interior trends thanks to 
our reports. Create a new interior thanks to our DIY tricks. 
Dream places, guest houses, boutique hotels: «Design 
Touch» gives you its choicest addresses! 

Design touch 
45X26’

Lifestyle - 102



4000 square meters and 30,000 types of toys... The Picwic 
store in Lomme near Lille is the largest toy store in France. 
As Christmas approaches, 5,000 to 10,000 customers will 
enter the doors of the store every day. But to get all the 
toys on the shelves at this key time of the year, the store’s 
50 employees started a year in advance. We are going 
to experience this race against time, by looking behind 
the scenes of this extraordinary store. We will follow all 
the preparations, with Magali responsible for purchasing 
toys in China and in the small Made in France workshops 
in the Jura, Julien who manages the quality controls in 
the laboratory, Gérard who watches over the 22,000 m2 
warehouse of toys and Ludovic the best seller, or Linda the 
in-store demonstrator.

Christmas toys marathon
1x52’

LIFESTYLE - 103

LIFESTYLE



 Lifestyle - 104

TRAVEL/GASTRONOMY

A CHEF ON TOUR takes us on a voyage of discovery 
along with Michelin-starred x chef Laurent Peugeot to 
meet some of China’s greatest chefs and watch them in 
their kitchens. The goal of this adventure? To discover how 
the most exotic flavors are prepared and to bring the best 
techniques back to France. Our chef will stay in the Sichuan 
region during 6 weeks. This stop will be the opportunity for 
him to meet the Top Chinese chefs, products and culture. 
Each episode will give us a chance to discover China, its 
inhabitants, the people who produce its food, its crops 
and its special flavors.

Produced for Chengdu TV

A chef on tour
6X26’



Lifestyle - 105

LIFESTYLE/ENTERTAINEMENT

Alvinn, Audrey, Maelle and Medhi love action, entertainment 
and cinema… They have one dream: becoming a 
professional stuntman! To achieve their goal, they entered a 
school like no other. To go through the doors of this school, 
endurance and strength of character are required. There is 
nor grades nor groups of level in this school. They are all 
in the same boat. Only not respecting the rules or giving 
up can stop their training. We decided to follow them for 1 
year during their training of 4 sessions. They will learn how 
to fall, to fight like in movies, to be thrown against a wall, to 
shoot an explosion scene and to turn into a human torch. 
Their last challenge will be Ariadne’s thread. There is one 
goal: testing their mental strength. Here, it is not stuntmen 
but STUNT WARRIORS that are being trained!

Stunt warriors
1x90’ or 2x52’ or 5x26’



FASHION/BEAUTY

In FASHION RESCUE, Cristina Cordula, a former Brazilian 
supermodel turned into a stylist and fashion consultant, 
meets men and women who seriously need help finding 
the right style! They have decided to change the way they 
look to start a new life for themselves, but also for their 
partners, parents, children, friends and even their bosses! 
Cristina has a week to thoroughly change their clothes, 
hair and makeup, and she has got some work to do! 

Fashion rescue
44X52’

 Lifestyle - 106



LIFESTYLE

Beyond the Menu is presented by award winning chef Mark 
Moriarty, winner of the prestigious San Pellegrino World 
Young Chef of Year and listed on the Forbes 30 under 30 
list for innovation.
In each episode, Mark travels to all four corners of Ireland 
meeting like-minded chefs, spending time with them in 
and out of the kitchen. He profiles each incredible chef and 
the food that they create. He finds out what makes them 
tick, what makes them succeed, what drives them and what 
inspires them. During the show, Mark also collaborates with 
each chef and together, they create a menu for an exclusive 
pop-up night for some special guests. Be prepared for 
some very surprising and unpredictable offerings!

Beyond the Menu
6x26’

LIFESTYLE - 107



DESIGN/DECORATION

INTERIEURS gives us a quick, chic but not posh, overview 
of design and decoration trends. Amazing tips, beautiful 
places, incredible discoveries, without forgetting 
our unique makeover sequence: INTERIEURS is THE 
appointment of all architecture and design fans. With the 
help of renowned artists, estate agents and designers, you 
will get to visit the houses and flats of your dreams, and 
then get all the tips you need to find and design a dream 
house of your own! 

Show already broadcast in Poland, Germany, Turkey, 
Philippines, Hong Kong, Iran, Canada, …

Interieurs
98X26’

Lifestyle - 108



Rio, Venice, Dunkirk... These three cities have in common 
the fact that they attract millions of visitors in February-
March for a world-famous meeting: their carnival. We 
will embark in an adventure alongside French people 
who leave for several days of celebrations, parades and 
competitions, that of the most beautiful costume, the 
biggest fanfare or the most beautiful float!

Pick your costume
1x52’

LIFESTYLE- 109

LIFESTYLE



LIFESTYLE

Surrounded by her relatives and her guests who are 
passionate about good food, the most French of Italian 
women invites us into her kitchen to create tasty seasonal 
recipes. With a wave of her magic wand, Luana improvises 
delicious meals on the run and simmers the leftovers from 
the weekend to make a real treat.

Luana’s kitchen
177x26’

LIFESTYLE - 110

LIFESTYLE



The Gardener is a documentary reflecting on the meaning 
of gardening and its impacts on our lives. 
Nestled amongst the rolling hills of the Charlevoix 
County in Quebec, Les Quatre Vents has become one 
of the world’s foremost private gardens. Created over 
three generations, it is an enchanted place of beauty and 
surprise, a horticultural masterpiece of the 21st century.
Through the words of Cabot and his family, and with the 
participation of gardening experts and writers, the film 
looks back at this remarkable man’s personal story and the 
artistic philosophy that gave birth to one of the greatest 
gardens in the world.

The gardener
1x45’ or 1x80’

LIFESTYLE - 111

LIFESTYLE



Pizza, French Fries, Sandwiches, Pastries: those meals are 
among the most globally eaten. Yet, can you tell confidently 
that you really know them? Where do they come from? 
How are they
made? Where can you find their best representatives? 
From their history to their most remarkable fabrication 
secrets, there is so much about them you can’t simply find 
in a plate. With the new collection “Tasting the World”, it’s 
finally time to get the answers you deserve about these 
inescapable meals.
Travel the world, from Paris to New York, and discover the 
surprising secrets of our most beloved food!

Tasting the world
5x52’

 Lifestyle - 112

TRAVEL/ FOOD



DESIGN/DECORATION

HOME SWEET HOME is the design and decoration show 
you were so eagerly waiting for. Let our hosts show you 
around their incredible places and you won’t leave the 
same. In various amazing locations, those homes all feature 
outstanding philosophies of design like you couldn’t see 
anywhere else. And with classy interiors come even classier 
owners. They accepted us into their nest, and they have 
plenty of tips and advices to help you design your own 
unique place. With HOME SWEET HOME, all visits have 
got style, so much that they can’t wait to spread some all 
over you.

Home sweet home
13X26’

Lifestyle - 113



For her comeback, Séverine Ferrer invites us to her home, 
in the heart of a Parisian apartment, and shares her passion 
for cooking with the viewers. Over the episodes, she 
receives her family, friends and TV personalities, for a 5 
stars brunch or for a meal from the islands. On the menu 
of the episodes: recipes composed for children, for an 
evening theatre, in music or with friends, Séverine gives 
you her secrets for successful dinners and ideas for dishes 
inspired from the Reunion island! Conviviality, sharing, 
good mood will be at Severine’s menu! So, who will come 
to dinner tonight?

Come dine with Severine
10x26’

LIFESTYLE - 114

LIFESTYLE



They were 7 million last year to visit the Eiffel Tower and 
much more to simply come to admire it. More than 120 
years after its construction, this great lady continues to 
fascinate, quite simply because she is much more than a 
simple tower of 324 meters. The Monsieur Eiffel Tower is a 
joyful symbol that touches the imagination of all humans.
Behind this myth of the Tower, the 300 agents of the Société 
d’Exploitation de la Tour Eiffel (Sete) and its contractors 
are working behind the scenes. From the bunker buried 
under the Champ de Mars to the top floor, they bring the 
Grande Dame to life on a daily basis.

The Eiffel Tower Revealed
1x52’

LIFESTYLE - 115

LIFESTYLE



Rui Marques, author of the book «A pitada do pai» invites 
you into his kitchen to discover his healthy and tasty 
recipes for the whole family! On the menu: Rui Marques 
unveils his best recipes for a picnic, for travelling, but also 
his Portuguese classics!

Rui’s gourmet secrets
13x26’

LIFESTYLE - 116

LIFESTYLE



DESIGN/TRAVEL

DESIGN DESTINATIONS presents these unique places, 
where people will discover more than a luxurious service: 
a unique experience thanks to original decors in hotels but 
also guest houses all over the world. If you’re daydreaming 
about your next vacation, and looking for something a 
little off the beaten path, why not consider embarking on a 
global design tour? The world is full of inspiring destinations 
for travelers looking for a recharge, and you only need to 
look at «D&D» to plan a unique design vacation.

D&D Design destinations
13X26’

Lifestyle - 117



GARDENING

Since we definitely are urban, why couldn’t we bring the country 
back in our cities? From balcony to rooftops through terrace, our 
passionate hosts make us enter their piece of green paradise 
and share their tricks to adapt gardens in the city! Our Premiere 
section makes you discover the most innovative tendencies 
which will make our cities more respectful of the environment 
and green life! Kitchen gardens in the middle of a city? Quite 
impossible at first sight! However, with a strong experience of 
the urban landscapes, gardening is no longer just a countryside 
activity! Let’s meet the most talented urban chefs and challenge 
them with our own seasonal harvest! 

Show already broadcast in Portugal, Poland, Russia, Turkey, 
Canada, …

Garden party
26x26’ or 110x5’

Lifestyle - 118



The expert in Creole flavours shares all her secrets with 
us from Mauritius, a real taste journey on the plate for a 
tasty cuisine with products from around the world. In her 
always direct style that makes your mouth water and smile, 
Babeth gives us simple recipes, anecdotes and tricks to 
awaken your taste buds.

Babette’s kitchen
10x26’

LIFESTYLE - 119

LIFESTYLE



GASTRONOMY

François-Régis Gaudry and his two reporters are searching 
for great or not so great eating spots. The principle: to 
test restaurants with as much discretion, integrity and 
independence as possible and of course to always pay the 
bill!

Don’t tell the chef
104X26’ or 37X7’

LIFESTYLE - 120



More than a hobby, «Do it yourself» is today a fundamental 
trend, a way of life and a mean of saving money. If DIY has 
for long been a man’s affair, almost 3 out of 4 women today 
seem interested in homemade products. Tutorials, blogs, 
books, workshops, courses ... Initiatives are flourishing to 
learn how to do everything by yourself. From make-up 
to DIY, through sewing, or even electronics, we followed 
four adventurers who embark on this adventure, who are 
hoping to be able to say: «I do everything myself!»

DIY Kings
1x52’

LIFESTYLE - 121

LIFESTYLE



« Chloé’s pastry » are easy to make recipes to impress 
your family and friends! Around a different theme in 
each episode, this pastry chef teaches us how to make 
simple, incredible and good cakes. Cake design, icing 
decorations, revisited classics, light or gluten-free versions, 
Chloé reveals all her techniques to make cakes that are as 
beautiful to look at as they are delicious to eat!

Chloe’s pastry
12x26’

LIFESTYLE - 122

PASTRY/ RECEIPE



LIFESTYLE - 123

LIFESTYLE

Every year, it’s the same story, the whole of France begins 
to shine with a thousand lights to recreate the magic 
of Christmas. Decoration enthusiasts are constantly 
reinventing this thousand-year-old celebration. With the 
installation of electric garlands, giant fir trees or even 
multicolored illuminations... All this makes it possible to 
make this period magical and re-enchant.
Between the search for ideas, the last purchases, the 
manufacturing, then the installations… I am going to lead 
this quest for magic by following four Christmas enthusiasts, 
crazy about decoration who re-enchant Christmas.

Masters of Christmas decor
1x52’



Fascinated by their profession, the great chefs await the 
recognition from the critics – especially from the most 
prestigious gastronomic guide: the Michelin guide. 
But what does this recognition really represent? Most 
importantly, what gastronomic heritage do they want to 
leave? Follow four leading chefs (Sylvestre Wahid in Paris, 
Esben Holmboe Bang in Oslo, Maria Marte in Madrid and 
Yoshihiro Narisawa in Tokyo) with disparate trajectories, 
but striving towards the same goal: to be the shining star 
in the supreme guide.

Produced for

Chefs: aiming for the stars
1x100’ or 2x52’ or 4x26’

LIFESTYLE - 124

LIFESTYLE



Some accompany groups on the other side of the world, 
others want to rediscover must-see sites in a different 
way... Thousands of French people work as guides, each 
in their own way. In Ethiopia, during the biggest religious 
festival in the country, participating in the creation of a 
new unusual visit or behind the scenes of the drafting of 
a guide, we followed four guides, driven by the desire to 
transmit their unique way of looking the world!

Trust the guide
1x52’

LIFESTYLE - 125

LIFESTYLE



Luana offers you 5 festive programmes surrounded by her 
family and friends! Whether you are hesitating between a 
balanced, traditional or surprising meal, Luana has planned 
5 different party menus and cocktails!

Luana’s kitchen for Christmas
5x26’

LIFESTYLE - 126

LIFESTYLE



New - 127

TRAVEL/ADVENTURE

Ultra-positive and bursting with energy, this off-the-wall 
travel and discovery series goes to the 4 corners of the Earth 
to meet young people who are moving at their own level to 
change the world. A journey through cultures and landscapes 
in the company of Jerem et Antho, 2 globetrotting friends 
and backpackers, who navigate the hustle and bustle of the 
world’s biggest cities.

Produced for - French Public Broadcaster

Daredevil vacations
5x45’

 Lifestyle - 127 



GARDENING

A host with green fingers, Olivia Adriaco invites viewers to 
accompany her to Stockholm, Montreal, Paris and New York 
to join her on her discovery of the most beautiful, private, 
public or historical gardens. She also delivers some valuable 
gardening tips, discusses the latest trends and invites chefs 
to rustle up some recipes inspired by garden products.

Olivia’s gardens
10x26’

Lifestyle - 128



Luana offers you 5 festive programmes surrounded by her 
family and friends! Whether you are hesitating between a 
balanced, traditional or surprising meal, Luana has planned 
5 different party menus and cocktails!

Italia Mia, Luana’s kitchen in Rome
5x26’

LIFESTYLE - 129

LIFESTYLE



FASHION/BEAUTY

Ever drew a blank in front of your closet ? Been through 
a designer’s block before a wedding, a first date, or an 
appointement at the bank to negociate a credit ? Even 
with all the must-have hanging nicely, you need to know 
what fits your body type, what is in and what is out. The 
solution is simple : give yourself up to Emilie Albertini (your 
new best friend) and her team of style saviors. Just come 
with what you think would work, and leave a new person 
from head to toe.

Back to basics
10X26’

Lifestyle - 130



«As beautiful as good! «In this second season, Chloé revises 
her classics and puts the French people’s favourite cakes 
within everyone’s reach! It’s a real challenge for Chloé!
Her goal: to make the making of pastry classics accessible 
thanks to her tricks and the advice of the best French 
pastry chefs.

Deliciously cute
10x26’

LIFESTYLE - 131

PASTRY/ RECEIPE



Eating at a restaurant seems like something common! And 
yet, some establishments manage to offer their customers 
an extraordinary experience in unusual settings. Our team 
has followed unusual restaurateurs who have established 
themselves where they are not expected: in an old salt 
mine, at Mont Saint-Michel, at the bottom of a cave or in 
the clouds ... All means are good to surprise customers but 
beware, the business can be dangerous!

Guess where we eat tonight
1x52’

LIFESTYLE - 132

LIFESTYLE



LIFESTYLE

MAP is the show guiding you to the art de vivre like a 
true Parisian. Each week, Marin Montagut will show us the 
way through different locations and spots, institutions, 
and artists and artisans who work the city preserving its 
soul. Experience a day in Paris through MAP, illustrating an 
authentic way of life delivering the secrets and best places 
in the city of Lights.

MAP (Millions of adresses in Paris)
25x13’

 LIFESTYLE - 133



The snake, the symbol of sin in the Bible, has always inspired 
fear in men. Whether its origin is phobic or passionate in 
nature, human fascination lends many fantasies to this cold-
blooded animal and sometimes deadly venom. Yet against 
all odds, this long and strange reptile is fast becoming the 
favorite pet of people. Who are these owners? Why did 
they choose this funny animal?

Snake aficionados
1x52’

LIFESTYLE - 134

LIFESTYLE



Chef Fabrice Mignot presents his show «1 recipe, 3 World 
Food possibilities».   
Based on a recipe or a product, Fabrice Mignot offers 3 
surprising variations to get away from everyday life and 
travel to the 4 corners of the world!  

1 recipe, 3 possibilities
10x15’

LIFESTYLE - 135

COOKING



With «1 Cake 3 Possibilities», the chef offers us a special 
pastry in which he revisits the great classics and offers 
equally delicious variations!

1 cake, 3 possibilities
12x15’

LIFESTYLE - 136

COOKING



A curious fate that is the one of the Christmas tree: more 
than 10 years of cultivation to end up in our living rooms 
looking at the gifts placed at his feet while drying out. 
10 years during which our tree travels across Europe. Its 
journey begins in the Georgian forests, where the seeds 
are collected from the tops of hundred-year-old trees. It 
continues in Denmark, the undisputed market leader which 
floods Europe with its trees. In the Morvan, some French 
producers are trying to counter competition by imposing 
their know-how. Others prefer to bet on the organic label. 
Finally, its journey ends on the sidewalks of our cities trying 
to give it a second life.

Christmas tree’s journey
1x52’

LIFESTYLE - 137

LIFESTYLE



In MAGNIFIQUE BY CRISTINA, the talented stylist Cristina 
Cordula shares her mastery of style to help you avoid 
«fashion faux-pas». In this refreshing magazine, Cristina 
and her team of experts make you discover the lastest 
trends, haircuts and makeups. They even help you recreate 
worldwide renowned celebrities’ looks for less. Our 
hostess’ dynamism coupled with her unfailing knowledge 
of fashion make it a must-see show. If you believe being 
stylish is a real lifestyle, this program is made for you!

Magnifique by Cristina
50x26’

LIFESTYLE - 138

LIFESTYLE



BBQ Masters, a documentary series that takes us in the 
heart of Max Lavoie and his clan’s dreams and ambitions. 
These young entrepreneurs passionate by the grill are 
ready to do everything to conquer Quebec and become 
the masters of the BBQ! Nothing can stop them, they live 
by crazy projects: Prestigious BBQ competitions, opening 
of a third restaurant, development of their own products… 
Nothing is too crazy for these rebellious and determined 
contestants. From the passion for BBQ to financial issues, 
from the euphoria of success to the fear of failure; It is in 
a real human adventure that Max Lavoie and his clan will 
entertain us. Will they win their bet or will they get their 
finger burnt?

BBQ masters
10x26’

  Lifestyle -139

LIFESTYLE/ MALE



4K/8K



AMAZON TASTE................................................................................................147
BUILDING TOMORROW..................................................................................142
DR BRAIN.........................................................................................................146
FABULOUS DESIGNS.....................................................................................145
FISHER QUEEN.................................................................................................143
GREEN TOUR(ISM)..........................................................................................144
MAP....................................................................................................................152
PLANET HOME.................................................................................................149
TASTE HUNTERS.............................................................................................150
TASTING PIZZA................................................................................................151
THE GARDENER...............................................................................................153
SUPERNATURE................................................................................................148



4K- 142

GREEN

Building  Tomorrow  opens  the  doors  to  unique  places  
to  discover  the  meaning  and  share  the  secrets  of  
the  most  ecological  architectures  in  the  world.  How  
to  design  architectures  that  are  both revolutionary 
and practical? What solutions can be put into practice to 
make these places comfortable  and  respectful  of  the  
environment?  Whether  professionals  or  private;  isolated  
or  hidden  in  the  very  heart  of  our  urban  centers...  all  
over  the  world,  eco-housing  is  constantly  reinventing  
itself.  Avant-garde,  visionary,  the  pioneers  of  ecological  
construction  innovate  and  share their sustainable 
solutions with as many people as possible.

Building tomorrow
7x52’



4K- 143

GREEN

Fishing is often considered an exclusive arena for men. 
Here are the women who are challenging this stereotype 
suggesting the sustainable life not only for human but 
also for nature. The queen of a fly-fishing ‘Jung Park’ 
who knows how to cast a fishing rod with elegance and 
accuracy. A fierce spearfisher ‘Hyeri Kang’ waits for her 
one and only prey patiently on the ocean floor. Last but 
not least, ‘Ryujin Ko’, a Jeju Haenyeo referring a female 
diver for living without any equipment, harvests seafood 
only as much her breath allows. Their way of fishing is not 
the fight against nature. It’s a journey of being united with 
nature. It’s also their solidarity towards ecological systems 
for resilience and sustainability.

Fisher Queen - Women VS Nature
1x52’



4K- 144

GREEN

Green Tour(ism) will introduce you to 100% green hotels 
both in their construction and services. It will put the 
spotlight on this ecologically innovative buildings that 
strive for sustainability and to the people that believe in 
the importance of launching green  initiatives  that  tourists  
can  take  part  in.  It’s  never  been  that  easy  to  go  on  
eco-friendly holidays!

Green Tour(ism)
7x52’



4K- 145

LIFESTYLE

Fabulous designs explores the most extraordinary home 
designs around the world. The series will introduce you 
to the most spectacular architectures and interiors that 
not only are innovative and unusual... but are also green! 
Proving that eco-friendly can be fabulous.

Fabulous designs
8x52’



4K - 146 

SCIENCE

Why do we feel fear, pain or pleasure? Are we all creative 
and smart? Why do scents bring us back memories? Join 
the journey in search of the secrets of the human mind, 
accompanied by fascinating scientists, researchers and 
artists.

Dr Brain
8x52’



 4K - 147

In the Amazon, Brazilian chef Thiago Castanho searches the 
origins of local cuisine’s most exotic ingredients. In this first 
season, Amazon Taste shows the history of 13 ingredients 
from Amazon Cuisine, from exotic fruits like Cupuaçu and 
Assai to river fishes. Chef Thiago goes through rivers, 
islands, forests and farms to show how these ingredients 
are produced and how they can be used as popular food 
and sophisticated dishes.

Amazon Taste
13x26’

LIFESTYLE



 4K- 148

They have super sensors and super armour. They are 
super builders, super sturdy, super slippery, super strong 
and super economical. How can we use the potential of 
flora and fauna, the greatest athletes of the natural world, 
to our advantage? Through the prism of biomimicry, 
SUPERNATURE will tell the story of a more desirable and 
sustainable world thanks to 3D Effects and CGIs. It is a 
prospective series where we will gradually reveal what our 
future will be like. We will see how, all over the planet, more 
and more researchers and entrepreneurs, real ‘creators 
of the future’, are using spectacular results obtained by 
nature after 4 billion years of research and development 
to start changing the world of tomorrow today.There is no 
doubt: the future is biomimetic!

Supernature
5x52’ hosted - 3x52’ non-hosted

SCIENCE



4K - 149

Pollution, climate change, while some predict the 
apocalypse, others are building the future. They are the 
heroes of PLANET HOME, and they already have solutions 
for housing in the future. Our adventures are grounded on 
the architecture and the exemplary nature of the sites we 
discover. Beyond just buildings, these places house people 
who are inspiring in matters of sustainable development. 
We enter inside their daily life and home and also meet 
those outside who share their philosophy. Whether we are 
highlighting the technological excellence of a location, an 
architect’s crazy ideas, or a family’s new lifestyle, PLANET 
HOME is the only documentary series which offers a map 
of ecological and sustainable habitats throughout the 
world.

Planet home
75x26’ or 60x13’ or 75x8’

GREEN/TRAVEL



4K- 150

TRAVEL/FOOD

In an era when intensive farming is favored to feed an 
ever-increasing world population - we barely start to 
get conscious of what we put in our plates. The world 
is changing, growing and rediscovering its agricultural 
capacities. Whether it is by perpetuating ancestral farming 
methods or by inventing new ways to produce better and 
healthier, let’s tour the world to find, meet and discuss with 
these committed farmers. They are the key to the planet’s 
survival. Whether they are farmers, market gardeners, 
bakers or fishermen, they share the same passion for their 
job and the constant search for perfection. These men and 
women, who seem to always want more quality, decided 
to turn their job into a battle: the battle for taste!

Taste hunters
25x52’ or 25x26’ or 50x13’



4K - 151

Now registered on the UNESCO World Heritage, the 
Neapolitan pizza chefs’ know-how is a real monument 
of gastronomy which came down through the centuries 
without a wrinkle. The pizza has been emulated all over the 
world to become one of the most eaten dish worldwide. 
Pizza parties are even put together in space! In the straight 
line of the Neapolitan founding fathers of the pizza, a new 
generation of chefs embrace this ancestral know-how: 
shaping, picking the right products, cooking over wood 
fire, … Through them, you will learn everything there is to 
know about pizza and its story!
  

Tasting pizza
1x52’

FOOD



LIFESTYLE

MAP is the show guiding you to the art de vivre like a 
true Parisian. Each week, Marin Montagut will show us the 
way through different locations and spots, institutions, 
and artists and artisans who work the city preserving its 
soul. Experience a day in Paris through MAP, illustrating an 
authentic way of life delivering the secrets and best places 
in the city of Lights.

MAP (Millions of adresses in Paris)
25x13’

4K - 152



LIFESTYLE

The Gardener is a documentary reflecting on the meaning 
of gardening and its impacts on our lives. Nestled amongst 
the rolling hills of the Charlevoix County in Quebec, Les 
Quatre Vents has become one of the world’s foremost 
private gardens. Created over three generations, it is an 
enchanted place of beauty and surprise, a horticultural 
masterpiece of the 21st century. Through the words 
of Cabot and his family, and with the participation of 
gardening experts and writers, the film looks back at this 
remarkable man’s personal story and the artistic philosophy 
that gave birth to one of the greatest gardens in the world.

The gardener
1x80’

4K - 153



CONTACTS
Laurène Voilliot
Head of sales and acquisitions
+33 1 53 98 71 38
laurene.voilliot@tv-only.com

CONTACTS - 154

Victoria Pace
International sales
+33 1 53 98 71 35
victoria.pace@tv-only.com

Sarah Budriesi
International sales and 
acquistions assistant
+33 1 53 98 71 35
sarah.budriesi@tv-only.com



AI................................................................................................................41
A chef on tour...........................................................................................104
Amazon taste.............................................................................................. 88
Babette’s kitchen.......................................................................................119
Back to basics........................................................................................... 130
BBQ Masters............................................................................................ 139
Beyond the menu.....................................................................................107
Building  tomorrow......................................................................................62
Cake craze.................................................................................................101
Chefs: aiming for the stars........................................................................124
Chloe’s pastry........................................................................................... 122
Christmas toys marathon..........................................................................103
Christmas tree’s journey............................................................................137
Cities turn green......................................................................................... 71
Come dine with Severine..........................................................................114
Daredevil vacations.................................................................................. 127
Delicious Food........................................................................................... 97
Deliciously cute........................................................................................ 131
Design touch............................................................................................ 102
Did you know?............................................................................................ 44
DIY kings.................................................................................................. 121
Don’t tell the chef..................................................................................... 120
Dr Brain...................................................................................................... 47
D&D design destinations......................................................................... 117
Family trip...................................................................................................68
Fashion rescue.......................................................................................... 106
Fisher Queen - Women VS Nature..............................................................64
Flying home scarlet macaw........................................................................ 70
Fabulous designs........................................................................................86
Food industry: the unappetizing truth........................................................91
Form follows function.................................................................................94
Futuremag.................................................................................................. 51
Gaspard’s dream life...................................................................................50
Garden party ...........................................................................................118
Green heroes..............................................................................................55
Green Tour(ism)...........................................................................................61

INDEX

 INDEX - 155



INDEX - 156

Guess where we eat tonight.........................................................................132
Happy & Zen..................................................................................................92
Home sweet home.......................................................................................113
Interieurs......................................................................................................108
Italia Mia, Luana’s kitchen in Rome..............................................................129
Luana’s kitchen.............................................................................................110
Luana’s kitchen for Christmas........................................................................126
Magnifique by Cristina.................................................................................138
MAP..............................................................................................................133
Of houses and ideas.......................................................................................90
Olivia’s gardens............................................................................................128
Parisian style...................................................................................................96
Pick your costume.........................................................................................109
Planet home...................................................................................................69
Richie McCaw: chasing great..........................................................................95
Riding through France....................................................................................93
Rui’s gourmet secrets....................................................................................116
Serial Testers...................................................................................................49
Shapers of tomorrow......................................................................................43
Snake aficionados.........................................................................................134
Stunt warriors................................................................................................105
Supernature...................................................................................................45
Taste hunters..................................................................................................67
Tasting pizza.................................................................................................151
Tasting the world..........................................................................................112
The amazon....................................................................................................63
The call of the North......................................................................................99
The green wave..............................................................................................65
The Eiffel Tower revealed.............................................................................115
Trend XXI........................................................................................................98
Trust the guide.............................................................................................125
Urban heroes..................................................................................................66
Urban natures...............................................................................................100
Welcome to the farm.....................................................................................87



  INDEX - 157

Notes
...............................................................................................
...............................................................................................
...............................................................................................
...............................................................................................
...............................................................................................
...............................................................................................
...............................................................................................
...............................................................................................
..............................................................................................
..............................................................................................
..............................................................................................
..............................................................................................
..............................................................................................
..............................................................................................
..............................................................................................
..............................................................................................
..............................................................................................
..............................................................................................
..............................................................................................
..............................................................................................
...............................................................................................
...............................................................................................
..............................................................................................
..............................................................................................
..............................................................................................
..............................................................................................
..............................................................................................
................................


